
                                  Ridge & Valley Conference Meet #3
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      9326  Niko Karvargos            12     Shullsburg                     18:06.6  5:50 
      2    1 9304  Nolan Reese               10     Kickapoo-La Farge              18:25.7  5:56 
      3    2 9318  Brad Hoffman              12     River Ridge                    18:38.1  6:00 
      4    3 9319  Brett Kerscher            12     River Ridge                    18:50.6  6:04 
      5      9327  Garrett Ray               10     Shullsburg                     18:50.6  6:04 
      6    4 9308  Spencer Vanek             12     Kickapoo-La Farge              19:38.2  6:20 
      7    5 9296  Corey Camlek              11     Kickapoo-La Farge              19:41.5  6:21 
      8    6 9342  Isaac Reichmann           11     Wauzeka-Steuben                19:58.0  6:26 
      9    7 9344  Reed Stenner              12     Wauzeka-Steuben                20:05.6  6:29 
     10    8 9343  Jonah Reichmann           11     Wauzeka-Steuben                20:07.3  6:29 
     11    9 9305  Kayden Ries               10     Kickapoo-La Farge              20:15.3  6:32 
     12   10 9340  Zach Martin               12     Wauzeka-Steuben                20:46.7  6:42 
     13      9276  Carter Kettler            9      Belmont                        20:49.6  6:43 
     14   11 9339  Nate Martin               12     Wauzeka-Steuben                21:18.0  6:52 
     15   12 9300  Ryther Gehrke             9      Kickapoo-La Farge              21:33.1  6:57 
     16   13 9322  Sam White                 12     River Ridge                    21:44.8  7:00 
     17   14 9338  Caydon Lomas              10     Wauzeka-Steuben                21:49.1  7:02 
     18   15 9321  Cahill Nichols            10     River Ridge                    22:00.8  7:06 
     19   16 9335  Lucius Cooley             9      Wauzeka-Steuben                22:03.2  7:06 
     20   17 9306  Logan Turgasen            12     Kickapoo-La Farge              22:04.2  7:07 
     21   18 9298  Hayden Fowell             9      Kickapoo-La Farge              22:28.3  7:14 
     22      9301  Dylan Jacks               11     Kickapoo-La Farge              22:29.6  7:15 
     23      9285  Tanner Pedretti           11     De Soto                        22:34.5  7:16 
     24      9286  Zach Yaktin               10     De Soto                        22:34.7  7:17 
     25      9302  Kyle Leatherman           12     Kickapoo-La Farge              22:57.6  7:24 
     26      9336  Max Cooley                10     Wauzeka-Steuben                23:10.7  7:28 
     27      9283  Vincent Buchner           12     De Soto                        23:21.9  7:32 
     28   19 9316  Aidan Gage                10     River Ridge                    23:22.2  7:32 
     29      9275  Aiden Austin              9      Belmont                        23:25.9  7:33 
     30      9303  Maverick McCauley         9      Kickapoo-La Farge              23:31.4  7:35 
     31   20 9314  Seth Breuer               11     River Ridge                    24:49.5  8:00 
     32   21 9323  Xander Zach               12     River Ridge                    25:16.7  8:09 
     33      9315  Brady Burmeister          9      River Ridge                    26:33.2  8:33 
     34      9320  Rylan Linder              9      River Ridge                    26:48.2  8:38 
     35      9337  Tate Gillitzer            9      Wauzeka-Steuben                27:35.5  8:53 
     36      9299  Keegan Funk               10     Kickapoo-La Farge              28:12.8  9:05 
     37      9295  Ethan Bass                9      Kickapoo-La Farge              29:24.7  9:28 
     38      9297  Gavin Edel                11     Kickapoo-La Farge              29:52.2  9:37 
     39      9307  Alex Valdez               11     Kickapoo-La Farge              30:29.5  9:49 
     40      9317  Jaesyn Hammil             12     River Ridge                    31:33.4 10:10 
     41      9284  Rob Hunter                11     De Soto                        33:46.3 10:53 
     42      9278  Aj Butler                 12     Cassville                      37:13.3 11:59 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Kickapoo-La Farge                          (19:54.8  99:33.8 3:07.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reese               10 18:25.7
       2      4  Spencer Vanek             12 19:38.2
       3      5  Corey Camlek              11 19:41.5
       4      9  Kayden Ries               10 20:15.3
       5     12  Ryther Gehrke             9  21:33.1
       6   ( 17) Logan Turgasen            12 22:04.2
       7   ( 18) Hayden Fowell             9  22:28.3

       2.    42  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:27.2  102:15.6 1:20.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isaac Reichmann           11 19:58.0
       2      7  Reed Stenner              12 20:05.6
       3      8  Jonah Reichmann           11 20:07.3
       4     10  Zach Martin               12 20:46.7
       5     11  Nate Martin               12 21:18.0
       6   ( 14) Caydon Lomas              10 21:49.1
       7   ( 16) Lucius Cooley             9  22:03.2

       3.    52  River Ridge                                (20:55.3  104:36.5 4:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brad Hoffman              12 18:38.1
       2      3  Brett Kerscher            12 18:50.6
       3     13  Sam White                 12 21:44.8
       4     15  Cahill Nichols            10 22:00.8
       5     19  Aidan Gage                10 23:22.2
       6   ( 20) Seth Breuer               11 24:49.5
       7   ( 21) Xander Zach               12 25:16.7


